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34
25
17
42
102
29
73
46
108
82
97

24
28
67
59
27

64
68
62
32
104

37
61
60
19

Prijmeni

Cadek
Pisa
Pluhacek
Mika
Liebezeit
Patlevi¢
Docekal
Voracek
Vétrovec
Fikes
Kucera
Drabek

Karnik
Kupidlovsky
Docekal
Homola
Moravec
Ouda
Dvorak
Vétrovec
Kovarovic
Trunecek
Machac

Poduska
Fanta
Nic
Fikes
Reichl
Cerny
Kmet
Jelinek
Pelan
Kratina
Svejkovsky
Tesarek

Stastny
KfeCek
Klos
Fingerhut

7,5 km
5.6.2021
Jméno Narozen

A - Muzi do 39 let

Ondrej 1991
Petr 1984
Ales 1990
Ondrej 1985
Petr 1993
Michal 1997
Jakub 2003
Tomas 1982
Filip 2003
Metod 2012
Tomas 1994
Matéj 1988

B - Muzi 40 - 49 let
Janl] 1980
Daniel 1976
FrantisSek 1975
Jifi 1974
Pavel 1973
Martin 1974
Tomas 1978
Petr 1976
Lukas 1972
Vaclav 1974
Ondrej 1980

C - Muzi 50 - 59 let
Josef 1962
Ladislav 1966
Miloslav 1969
Metodéj 1967
Jan 1970
Antonin 1968
Milan 1967
Jan 1969
Stanislav 1968
Pavel 1965
Jan 1970
Vladislav 1965

D - Muzi 60 - 69 let
Jaroslav 1957
FrantiSek 1958
Vaclav 1960
Jifi 1953

Rozkvetla Kastanka

Klub

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

SK Svarov

Revni¢ov

Triatlon Slany
Kladno

Tuchlovice

Kladno

SK Kacice

Velka Dobra
Maratén klub Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost

TJ Stodulky
Maratén klub Kladno
10. ZS Kladno

BK Vétrkovice
Kladno

OCR Team Kladno
Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Slany

Tuchlovice

A.C. TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
JM Houslice B
Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

Béh Kladno

Triatlon Slany
Maratén klub Kladno
Bustéhrad

Spolek Otakar Kro€ehlaw

Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno

0:26:39
0:28:10
0:28:31
0:29:08
0:30:53
0:31:02
0:33:36
0:39:07
0:40:59
0:41:16
0:45:15

DNF

0:26:51
0:27:06
0:27:53
0:29:57
0:31:54
0:33:49
0:34:00
0:36:06
0:38:17
0:40:02
0:44:46

0:29:45
0:31:30
0:31:48
0:32:14
0:33:15
0:34:11
0:34:17
0:34:43
0:36:48
0:37:09
0:39:27
0:41:01

0:32:41
0:34:22
0:35:49
0:40:39
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93
54
11
78

31

92

76
22
87
101
81

90
85
36
13
106

33
96
12

91
49

Nedvéd
Filip
Rock
Tdma

Kratochvil
Kutis
Svoboda

Vorackova
Elznicova
Zetkova
Machacova
Truneckova

Losenska
Cerna
Kucéerova
Michali¢kova

Pisova

Sulcova
Rakova
Bayerova

Svobodova
Vosatkova

Pavel 1958
Karel 1955
Jan 1954
FrantiSek 1953
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Ladislav 1947
Jifi 1950
Jan 1943
F - Zeny do 34 let
Adéla 1993
Denisa 1992
Mariana 1993
Lucie 1987
Andrea 1999
G -Zeny 35 - 44 let
Renata 1986
Jana 1982
Iveta 1985
Linda 1986
Monika 1983
H - Zeny 45 - 54 let
Jitka 1974
Gabriela 1975
Lenka 1968
| - Zeny nad 55 let
Dana 1952
LibuSe 1956

Maratén klub Kladno
Nové Straseci

TJ Sokol Unhos§t
Maraton klub Kladno

Loko Rakovnik
Kladno
Pivovar Zlosin

Kilpi Racing Team
Kladno

SK Svarov
Tuchlovice

Slany

TJ Sokol Unhost
A.C. TEPO Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost
Kladno

Kladno

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratoén klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Unhost

Pivovar Zlosin
Nové Straseci

0:41:53
0:42:13
0:45:18
0:55:47

0:38:34
0:39:48
0:42:55

0:31:18
0:34:33
0:34:55
0:40:33
0:42:06

0:33:31
0:34:19
0:36:07
0:41:28
0:44:18

0:35:27
0:37:14
0:40:04

0:46:10
0:48:02



